
Contact Name Phone Company Name Address 1 Address 2 City State/ProvincePostal CodeeMail Group Role

Mr. John D Rowe (386) 325-4561 Carr, Riggs & Ingram 906 Hwy 19 South Palatka FL 32177 jrowe@cricpa.com PCDA Accountant

Commissioner Mary Lawson Brown (386) 329-0100 City of Palatka 201 N. 2nd St Palatka FL 32177 mbrown@palatka-fl.gov Voting Member

Ms. Dana C Jones (386) 328-1503 Putnam County Chamber 108 Thompson Rd East PalatkaFL 32131 dana@chamberpc.com Executive Director

Mr. Tim Smith (386) 326-7600 Putnam County Clerk of Courts P.O. Box 758 Palatka FL 32178 timsmith@putnam-fl.com Voting Member & Chair

Mayor Ken Larsen (386) 684-3811 Town of Interlachen 311 Atlantic Ave InterlachenFL 32148 larsen@interlachen-fl.gov Voting member

Mayor Terrill L Hill (386) 329-0100 City of Palatka 201 N. 2nd St Palatka FL 32177 thill@palatka-fl.gov Voting Member & Vice Chair

Mr. Russell Castleberry (386) 325-4135 Russell Castleberry 122 Point of Woods TrailPalatka FL 32177 rcastleberry0@gmail.com PCDA Attorney

Commissioner Rufus Borom (386) 546-8678 City of Palatka 201 N. 2nd St Palatka FL 32177 rborom@palatka-fl.gov Voting Member

Commissioner Larry Harvey (386) 329-0212 Putnam County Government 2509 Crill Ave Palatka FL 32177 larry.harvey@putnam-fl.com Voting Member

Commissioner Bill Pickens (386) 329-0200 Putnam County Government 2509 Crill Ave Palatka FL 32177 bill.pickens@putnam-fl.com Voting Member

Mayor Brett Peterson (386) 698-2525 City of Crescent City 3 N. Summit St Crescent CityFL 32112 mayor@crescentcity-fl.com Voting Member/Sec/Treas

Commissioner Terry Turner (386) 329-0205 Putnam County Government 2509 Crill Ave Palatka FL 32177 terry.turner@putnam-fl.com Voting Member


